
Business Name Email Certifications
A1 CONSULTING GROUP, INC. vgoel@a1cons.com MBE
ADVANCED FIBER NETWORK, LLC CHRISSY@ADFIBNET.COM ACDBE, DBE
Aerostar SES LLC mbock@aerostar.net MBE
Airport Design Consultants, Inc. cjohnson@adci-corp.com MBE
ALABI ARCHITECTURE, PLLC INFO@ALABIARCHITECTURE.COM HUB
AmTech Construction LLC ali.mousavi@amtechconstruction.com HUB
Andre Johnson Architect PLLC andre@andrejohnsonarchitect.com HUB
Apple Designs, Inc. jessica@apple-designs.com WBE
Arora Engineers, Inc. sortiz@aroraengineers.com MBE
Aulick Engineering LLC ADMIN@AULICKENGINEERING.COM DBE
Avcon, INC jconway@avconinc.com HUB
BLANKENSHIP ASSOCIATES TSMITH@BLANKENSHIPASSOCIATES.COM HUB, SBE
BREE & Associates, Inc. bree@breeassociates.com MBE
CAMERON & CAMERON ASSEMBLY MOVING 
AND STORAGE INC BENNIE@CAMCAMMOVING.COM MBE
CB&H Contracting Inc SBa1136407@aol.com HUB
CES Group Engineers, LLP JHELEINE@CES-GROUP.NET WBE
CH Engineering, PLLC mchambliss@ch-engr.com WBE
Connico, Inc. dbe@connico.com WBE
DEBORAH JOY DJOY@LEGACY-RESEARCH.COM DBE
ELITE TECHNIQUES, INC. KNEWMAN.ELITETECHNIQUES@GMAIL.COM SBE
ENGINEERED DESIGNS INC EWEBB@ENGINEEREDDESIGNS.COM WBE
eStudio, LLC Certificates@estudioarchitecture.com MBE
FAITH GROUP LLC wendy@faithgroupllc.com WBE
FALCON ENGINEERING INC MROBERTSON@FALCONENGINEERS.COM WBE
Froehling & Robertson, Inc. jclingenpeel@fandr.com HUB
Harris Miller Miller & Hanson Inc. info@hmmh.com WBE
Jacobsen/Daniels Associates, LLC fran.daggett@jacobsendaniels.com MBE
Janezic Building Group, LLC djanezic@raleigh.twcbc.com WBE
JC WALLER & ASSOCIATES, PC JWALLER@JCWALLER.COM MBE
JOHN DAVENPORT ENGINEERING 
INCORPORATED rbuchanan@davenportworld.com MBE
Kennerly Engineering & Design Inc. nikole.kennerly@kennerlyengineering.com HUB
Lynch Mykins Structural Engineers, PC alynch@lynchmykins.com WBE
Michael M. Simpson & Associates, Inc. msimpson@mmsainc.com MBE
MID-ATLANTIC DRILLING, INC. MADINC1@CHARTER.NET HUB
One Source of NC, LLC dana@onesource-nc.com HUB
Prism Laboratories, Inc. Rjones@Prismlabs.com HUB
Progressive Business Solutions, Inc. rleonard@progform.com HUB, SBE
PUBLIC PARTICIPATION PARTNERS LLC INFO@PPPCONSULTING.NET MBE, WBE
Purologix Water Services, Inc. frontdesk@purologix.com HUB, SBE
QOR GROUP LLC QORGROUPLLC@GMAIL.COM DBE
Raymond Engineering-Georgia, Inc. kim.johnson@raymondllc.com MBE
RDM International, Inc. pckyip@rdmintlinc.com DBE
Right Build International, Inc. kdavis@rightbuildint.com MBE
Ross Linden Engineers PC brian@rosslinden.com WBE
Sanchez Industrial Design Inc. gsanchez@sid-inc.com DBE
Sepi Engineering & Construction, Inc. dwatson@sepiengineering.com HUB



SIMPSON ENGINEERS AND ASSOCIATES PC DSIMPSON@SIMPSONENGR.COM DBE
Sparkle and Shine Cleaning Services, Inc. info@sparkle-shinecleaning.com WBE
Stewart Engineering, Inc. businesslicense@stewartinc.com HUB
The Ohmega Group admin@ohmegagroup.com MBE
Thorburn Associates Inc. ta@ta-inc.com HUB, SBE
THREE OAKS ENGINEERING, INC. SUZANNE.YOUNG@THREEOAKSENGINEERING.COM HUB
Toole Design Group, LLC compliance@tooledesign.com HUB
Traffic Control Safety Services, Inc. NCTRAFFICCONTROL@YAHOO.COM HUB
TransSolutions, LLC bhargrove@transsolutions.com WBE
Triangle Aerial Surveys, LLP ADMIN@TRIAERIAL.COM HUB
Tri-City Service yehia@tri-cityservice.com MBE
TRIMAT MATERIAL TESTING service@trimattesting.com HUB
Walls Engineering, PLLC rjwalls@we-engineering.com MBE
Wetherill Engineering, Inc. dbw@wetherilleng.com WBE
YONGUE ARCHITECTS PA YONGUEAIA@AOL.COM DBE
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